MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF DELHI
PROPERTY TAX RECEIPT NO : PT-502046

FINANCIAL YEAR : 2024-2025

A sum of Rs 7792 /- (SEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND NINETY TWO ONLY) has been received with thanks from Mr./Ms.

BISHNI KAUSHIK towards the payment of tax for the Financial Year 2024-2025 as per the details given below :

 Note : For information of all concerned that the Property tax has been paid ONLINE , the receipt has been generated by the system and